Ashwick-Flat-School-Admissions
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ALLAN
ALLEN

ANNAN
ANNAN
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Christian Names
Agnes

Agnes Frances Ann
Albert
Alexander
Andrew
Edmond Wilfred
Elizabeth May
Gabrielle Helen
George

Grace Gertrude
Heather

Helen

Keith R

Leslie George
Lyndsay
Lyndsay
Richard

Robert

Ronald W
Ronald W
Ronald W
Ronald Wright
Ronald Wright
Ronald Wright
Walter

William

James

Jean

Year

1926
1892
1892
1893
1892
1905
1896
1929
1897
1927
1927
1892
1930
1926
1925
1927
1892
1892
1922
1924
1925
1927
1927
1929
1894
1902
1908
1908
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ANNAN

BAIN

BAIN

BAIN

BAIN

BAIN

BAIN

BAIN

BAIN
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BAIN

BAIN

BAIN

BAKER
BAKER
BAKER
BAKER
BAKER
BALLANTYNE
BALLANTYNE
BALLANTYNE
BALLANTYNE
BALLANTYNE
BALLANTYNE
BALLANTYNE
BALLANTYNE
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
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Marion Agnes
Barbara

D Alexander
Dolena Sarah
Dolena Sarah
Dolena Sarah
Ellen Isabella
Johnina
Maggie
Margaret

Mary

Ronald George
Willina

Ada

Charles
Charles

Darcy Edward
Thomas

Alec

Elsona Mary
Elspeth Allison
Elspeth Allison
Elspeth Allison
Lizzie

Vida

Ringin

?

Fred Thos

Wm Edward

1911
1900
1906
1910
1914
1916
1892
1901
1895
1905
1898
1892
1904
1912
1912
1915
1914
1912
1898
1903
1901
1902
1905
1895
1895
1897
1919
1919
1919

Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission

Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
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Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
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Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
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BLACKMORE
BLACKMORE
BLACKMORE
BODY
BRADDICK
BRADDICK
BRADDICK
BRADDICK
BRAY

BRAY
BURROWS
BUTTERS
BUTTERS
CALDER
CALDER
CALDER
CAMPBELL
CANTWELL
CAPIL
CARTER
CARTER
CARTWRIGHT
CARTWRIGHT
CARTWRIGHT
COTTERELL
COTTERELL
COTTERILL
COTTERILL
COTTERILL
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Arthur
Douglas
Herbert
Walter

Albert George
Albert George

Albert George Edward

Robert James
Enid

Warren

Winifred Louisa
F May

Joseph

Jessie

Jessie Ure

Mary Greig
Donald Finlay
Maureen Winifred
Albert

Evelyn May
Percy Francis
Jason

Margaret Kathleen
Robert Allan
Margaret Haswell
William Michael
Ambrose Martin
Bertha

Florence Hiles

1906
1906
1906
1896
1911
1916
1917
1911
1919
1919
1911
1902
1902
1920
1916
1917
1914
1920
1899
1928
1928
1929
1929
1929
1893
1893
1900
1900
1900

Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission

Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
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COTTERILL
COTTERILL
COTTERILL
COWAN
COWAN
COWAN
COWAN
COWAN
CUTHBERTSON
CUTHBERTSON
DILLON
DILLON
DILLON
DOYLE
DUNNETT
DUNNETT
EWART
EWART
EWART
EWART
EWART
EWART
FARQUHAR
FAWDRAY
FAWDRAY
FAWDRAY
FAWDRAY
FAWDRAY
GARDINER
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Joseph
Norman Henry
Ruby
Andrew
Andrew
Andrew
Charles
Charlie

Lucy Minnie
Lucy Minnie
Charles John
James Daniel
Mary
Melville
Annie Fraser
Euphemia Jessie
John Bowen
Nellie

Nellie
Robert David
Thomas
Thomas
Alan

A M Doris

E Eileen
Edwin Brian
Eileen

Wm Bruce
Catherine

1900
1900
1900
1924
1925
1930
1925
1924
1906
1907
1892
1894
1896
1929
1905
1905
1924
1920
1922
1922
1920
1922
1903
1926
1926
1926
1927
1926
1919

Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission

Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
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GARDINER
GEDDES
GORE
GORE
GORE
HACKLER
HARVEY
HARVEY
HARVEY
HARVEY
HARVEY
HARVEY
HARVEY
HARVEY
HARVEY
HARVEY
HORNBLOW
HORNBLOW
HORNBLOW
HORNBLOW
HUTT
HUTT
JEMMETT
JONES
JONES
JONES
JONES
JONES
JONES
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Denis
Melville
George

Jane

John

Hazel

David

Eliza
Henrietta
Jessie

Louis

Mary

Robert

Sarah Jeanet Harriet
Thomas
William John
Alfred James
Annie

Ellen

Janet

John

Mark
Charles
Andrew
Benjamin
Charles
Chris
Dorothy
Florence

1918
1930
1900
1900
1900
1914
1892
1892
1892
1892
1900
1893
1892
1905
1895
1892
1892
1895
1903
1904
1930
1926
1910
1893
1901
1893
1895
1902
1895

Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission

Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
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JONES
JONES
JONES
JONES
JONES
KEAY

KEAY

KEAY

KEAY

KEAY
KENNEDY
LANGRIDGE
LANGRIDGE
LANGRIDGE
LOOMES
MacGREGOR
MacGREGOR
MacKAY
MacKAY
MacKAY
MacKAY
MATHESON
McAULIFFE
McGREGOR
McGREGOR
McGREGOR
McILWRICK
McLAUGHLIN
McLAUGHLIN
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George Edward
Mary

Mary

Mary G

Samuel

Anna lIsabella
Elizabeth

John Sedgeley
Thomas Melville
William Robert
Jane Wilhelmina
Eric Frank
Gordon Bruce
Rita Irene

Doris May
Gregor

Lynette

Agnes Emily
Agnes Emily
Georgina
Herbert

Dorothy J W
Cornelius Melville
Charles John
Lewis William
Mary Louisa
Ella

Edward

Gracie

1912
1899
1906
1930
1893
1892
1892
1892
1892
1892
1907
1913
1911
1911
1919
1925
1925
1892
1895
1892
1892
1908
1908
1912
1914
1915
1915
1896
1896

Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission

Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
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McQUILKIN
McQUILKIN
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
NICHOLLS
O'BRIEN
O'REILLY
O'REILLY
O'REILLY
O'REILLY
O'REILLY
O'REILLY
PIPSON
PIPSON
REID
ROBERTSON
ROBERTSON
ROBERTSON
ROBERTSON
ROSS

ROSS

ROSS

ROSS

ROSS

ROSS
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Jessie

Walter Henry
Gerald William
Geraldine
Hilda

Iris

James

Maud

William

Cyril John
Daniel

Denis Leslie
Margaret Irene
Mary

Monica Frances
Robert Emmett
Charles
Margaret

Janet Lily
Andrew
Andrew

Frank

Robert
Andrew
Angus Ina
Donald
Edward G
Henrietta

John

1900
1898
1903
1903
1903
1903
1903
1903
1898
1927
1930
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1922
1922
1907
1902
1904
1907
1904
1893
1898
1925
1894
1893
1904

Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission

Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
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ROSS

ROSS

ROSS

ROSS

ROSS

ROSS

ROSS
SCOTT
STRUTHERS
STRUTHERS
STRUTHERS
STRUTHERS
SYMES
THORNLEY
THORNLEY
THORNLEY
THORNLEY
THORNLEY
THORNLEY
VALENTINE
WATERS
WATERS
WATERS
WATERS
WATERS
WATERS
WATERS
WATERS
WATERS
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Llewellyn
Llewellyn

Maggie

Robert Andrew
Robert Andrew
William

William

Annie Elizabeth
Henry Rapsey
James Brackenridge
John Hunter
William Edward
Constance lIsabel Esther
Charles Thomas
Doris

Doris

Eric Frank

Ernest

Pearl Ethel

Thelma Winifred Agnes
Alfred

Alfred

Alfred

Augustus

Dudley John Wm
Ethel

Evan Augustus
Hulin

Isabel

1913
1920
1898
1923
1925
1922
1928
1916
1894
1894
1894
1898
1916
1912
1914
1915
1912
1912
1916
1926
1908
1909
1907
1901
1916
1901
1926
1901
1926

Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission

Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
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WATERS
WATERS
WATERS
WATKINSON
WHATMAN
WHATMAN
WHATMAN
WHATMAN
WHYTE
WHYTE
WILSON
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOODS
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Lizzie

Lizzie

Llewellyn

Victor George

Adele Peebles Maxine
Adele Peebles Maxine
Ashley H Peebles
Charles Peter R
Bernard Leslie

Eric Charles

John T

Ada Ellen

Alice Helena

Annie

Dorothea

Dorothea

Eliza

Ena

Ernest Raymond Halsey

Ethel

Henry Lawrence
Leslie Gordon
Marion F M
May Rosa
Robert James
Thomas
William
Winifred Mary
Ada Ellen

1907
1908
1926
1922
1919
1921
1924
1919
1928
1929
1894
1912
1917
1901
1905
1905
1900
1913
1918
1897
1917
1917
1909
1917
1917
1922
1922
1916
1916

Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission

Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
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WOODS
WOODS
WOODS
YATES
YATES
YATES
YATES
YATES
YATES
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Emma

Ena

Lizzie Eliza
Clare Maud
Constance Annie
Dorothy Agnes
Elizabeth Mary
Fredk Geo
Miriam Archibald

1894
1916
1894
1895
1895
1900
1895
1897
1895

Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission

Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School
Ashwick Flat School

South Canterbury
Branch
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